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CAHYA MATA MALAYSIAN OPEN ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

Stadium Darul Makmur
14 - 16 June 2024

Power by IGIS

105 - High Jump Women - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

National Record NR 1.83 0000

Final Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result Remark

1 798 NATALIA SPIRIDONOVA RUSSIA 1.87 NR    

2 794 MOST RITU AKHTAR BANGLADESH 1.75  

3 721 YAP SEAN YEE WIL. PERSEKUTUAN 1.65  

4 805 MICHELLE SNG SUAT LI SINGAPORE AA 1.65  

5 642 MELLISSA CHOONG EN XUAN PULAU PINANG 1.60  

6 732 KU YEE ALENG Sabah 1.50  

7 609 ROSITA LUA ANAK JABING MASUM 1.50  

8 797 ROHANI INDONESIA 1.50  

9 643 CHLOE CH?NG QIN YAN PULAU PINANG 1.40  

9 646 KOH ANN YI PULAU PINANG 1.40  

9 669 SYLVIA NAWAN ANAK SA SARAWAK 1.40  

9 695 ROWENA YEOH WEY NA SELANGOR 1.40  

9 773 FOO BAO YEE Johor 1.40  

9 774 NUR SABRINA NAJWA BINTI EFRUDIN Johor 1.40  

9 777 AQILAH MAISARAH BINTI ASBANIZAM Johor 1.40  

Details

Pos Athlete Team Mark 1.40 1.50 1.60 1.65 1.75 1.78 1.81 1.84 1.87 1.92

1 NATALIA SPIRIDONOVA RUSSIA 1.87 - - - O O - O - XO XXX

2 MOST RITU AKHTAR BANGLADESH 1.75 - - XXO O O XXO XXX

3 YAP SEAN YEE WIL. PERSEKUTUAN 1.65 - O O XO XXX

4 MICHELLE SNG SUAT LI SINGAPORE AA 1.65 - - XO XO XXX

5 MELLISSA CHOONG EN XUAN PULAU PINANG 1.60 O O O XXX
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Pos Athlete Team Mark 1.40 1.50 1.60 1.65 1.75 1.78 1.81 1.84 1.87 1.92

6 KU YEE ALENG Sabah 1.50 O O XXX

7 ROSITA LUA ANAK JABING MASUM 1.50 O XO XXX

8 ROHANI INDONESIA 1.50 O XO XXX

9 AQILAH MAISARAH BINTI ASBANIZAM Johor 1.40 O XXX

9 CHLOE CH?NG QIN YAN PULAU PINANG 1.40 O XXX

9 FOO BAO YEE Johor 1.40 O XXX

9 NUR SABRINA NAJWA BINTI EFRUDIN Johor 1.40 O XXX

9 SYLVIA NAWAN ANAK SA SARAWAK 1.40 O XXX

9 KOH ANN YI PULAU PINANG 1.40 O XXX

9 ROWENA YEOH WEY NA SELANGOR 1.40 O XXX


